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WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
                   and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product. 
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Poly Stormer
Keep air moving efficiently across your facility with J&D’s Poly Stormer. Made with high CFM in 
mind, this economical fan will give you the efficiency you want and the air flow you deserve. 

Features
• Fan ships fully assembled and ready for
   installation
• Direct drive motor with no belts or bearings 
   to maintain
• Totally enclosed, maintenance-free, high-
   efficiency standard motors have completely 
   sealed ball bearings, UL and CUL recognized, 
   and are covered by a 2 Year Warranty
• Gold Star motors have a 3 Year Warranty

All Poly Stormer 
fans include a hot 
dip galvanized 
mounting bracket

* Best sellers/recommended models
^ Variable speed fans require separate variable speed control to adjust fan speed

Bold red text is data based on testing performed by an accredited lab using ANSI/AMCA Standard 230-12
OSHA requires this fan to be mounted a minimum of 7’ above the floor

Part#
Single Phase
VPS36A
Three Phase
VPS36CF

_________________________________________________
_________________________________________________
_________________________________________________
_________________________________________________

Size

36”

36”

Spd

1

1

Ph

1

3

Thrust
CFM

8,210

8,460

Prop

3-Glv

3-Glv

Drive

Direct

Direct

Thrust
CFM/
Watt

16.3

18.7

Part#
Single Phase
VPS36A-GS
Three Phase
VPS36CF-GS

____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________
____________________________________________________

Size

36”

36”

Spd

1

1/Var^

Ph

1

3

Thrust
CFM

8,450

8,560

Prop

3-Glv

3-Glv

Drive

Direct

Direct

Thrust
CFM/
Watt

17.1

18.9

nty

J&D Manufacturing’s High Output Deluxe Basket Fan Series combines high performance, economical pricing 
and energy efficiency to give you one of the best valued fan series available on the market today. 

High Output Deluxe Basket Fan

Features
• Fan ships completely assembled and ready 
   for installation
• Direct drive - no belts or pulleys to maintain
• Heavy gauge, corrosion resistant black powder
   coated guards
• Single phase models include attached cord
   with 3-prong plug pre-wired for 115 Volts
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Guard meets
OSHA

requirements

___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________

Size

20”
24”
30”
36”

Spd

1
1
1
1

Thrust
CFM

3,340
5,370
6,500
9,520

Prop

3-Alm
3-Alm
3-Alm
3-Glv

Drive

Direct
Direct
Direct
Direct

Thrust
CFM/
Watt

9.1
10.8
11.4
17.3

Ph

1
1
1
1

Part#
Single Phase
With Cord (pre-wired for 115V, electrician may rewire for 230V)
VDB20
VDB24
VDB30
VDB36

___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________

Size

30”
36”

Spd

1
1

Thrust
CFM

6,730
9,500

Prop

3-Alm
3-Glv

Drive

Direct
Direct

Thrust
CFM/
Watt

13.0
19.4

Ph

3
3

Part#
Three Phase
No Cord
VDB303
VDB363

All High Output 
Deluxe Basket  
fans include a hot 
dip galvanized 
mounting bracket

• Polyethylene housing will not rust or corrode
• Stainless steel fasteners, powder coated 
   guards, and galvanized prop for long lasting 
   corrosion resistance
• Light weight for easier installation
• Motors have built in automatic thermal over-
   load protection for the longest motor life possible
• Compatible with our misting/fogging product line

• Guards meet OSHA 1910.212(a)(5) requirements 
   allowing this fan to be installed at any height
• Totally enclosed, maintenance-free, high-efficiency 
   motors feature sealed ball bearings and are covered
   by a 2 Year Warranty
• Compatible with our misting/fogging product line

Bold red text is data based on testing performed by an accredited lab using ANSI/AMCA Standard 230-12 

*

*
* Best sellers/recommended models


